
 
 

Norwood 2023-2024 Google Meet Codes 
meet.google.com 

 

 
 

Pre-Kindergarten Position  

Google Meet 

Nickname Email Address 

Ms. Jirsa Pre-K Teacher kjirsa kjirsa@bcps.org 

Kindergarten Position 

Google Meet 

Nickname Email Address 

Ms. Buckheit K Teacher jbuckheit jbuckheit@bcps.org  

Ms. Campos K Teacher lcampos lcampos@bcps.org 

Ms. Chandler K Teacher ochandler ochandler@bcps.org 

Ms. Levine K Teacher nlevine4 nlevine4@bcps.org  

Ms. Rostek K Teacher arostek arostek@bcps.org  

1st Grade Position 
Google Meet 
Nickname Email Address 

Ms. Bryant 1st Grade Teacher jbryant2 jbryant2@bcps.org  

Ms. DeGraw 1st Grade Teacher adegraw2 adegraw2@bcps.org 

Ms. Johnson 1st Grade Teacher mjohnson44 mjohnson44@bcps.org  

Ms. Lundstedt 1st Grade Teacher alundstedt alundstedt@bcps.org 

Ms. Pitarra 1st Grade Teacher kpitarra kpitarra@bcps.org  

Ms. Rider 1st Grade Teacher mrider mrider@bcps.org 

2nd Grade Position 
Google Meet 
Nickname Email Address 

Ms. Badger 2nd Grade Teacher jbadger jbadger@bcps.org 

Ms. Baskette 2nd Grade Teacher tbaskette tbaskette@bcps.org 

Ms. Goddard 2nd Grade Teacher cgoddard cvandaniker@bcps.org 

Ms. Ross 2nd Grade Teacher aross aross@bcps.org 

Ms. Tarbell 2nd Grade Teacher vtarbell vgorlin@bcps.org 

3rd Grade Position 
Google Meet 
Nickname Email Address 

Ms. Brown 3rd Grade Teacher gbrown10 gbrown10@bcps.org  

Ms. Doerr 3rd Grade Teacher mdoerr mdoerr@bcps.org 

Ms. Inches 3rd Grade Teacher ninches ninches@bcps.org 

Ms. Miller 3rd Grade Teacher mmiller22 mmiller22@bcps.org 

Ms. Ruppert 3rd Grade Teacher jruppert2 jruppert2@bcps.org 

https://meet.google.com/
mailto:jbuckheit@bcps.org
mailto:ochandler@bcps.org
mailto:nlevine4@bcps.org
mailto:arostek@bcps.org
mailto:jbryant2@bcps.org
mailto:mjohnson44@bcps.org
mailto:kpitarra@bcps.org
mailto:gbrown10@bcps.org

